
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 A34 Walsall to Birmingham Sprint 934 days? Fri 01/02/19 Wed 31/08/22

2 Detailed Design 238 days? Fri 01/02/19 Tue 31/12/19

3 WMCA Full Business Case submission 0 days Tue 17/09/19 Tue 17/09/19

4 WMCA Full Business Case approval 0 days Fri 28/02/20 Fri 28/02/20

5 Contractor appointed 22 days Mon 02/03/20 Tue 31/03/20

6 Contractor mobilisation 21 days Fri 01/05/20 Fri 29/05/20

7 Construction Works (Birmingham to 
Great Barr)

479 days? Mon 01/06/20 Thu 31/03/22

8 Launch of Birmingham to Great Barr 
Sprint Route

21 days? Fri 01/04/22 Fri 29/04/22

9 Commonwealth Games 44 days Fri 01/07/22 Wed 31/08/22
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Project: Project 1.1 Gantt Chart
Date: Sun 17/11/19


